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EVENT 1 Girls Open 25m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     32.36     
2. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     32.37     
3. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     33.02     
4. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     35.12     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal     25.14     
2. Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal     29.96     
3. Anna SAMUS 10 Kendal     30.44     
4. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     30.72     
5. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     31.55     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Margot DARBY-BELL 12 Kendal     25.10     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Margot DARBY-BELL 12 Kendal     25.10     
2. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal     25.14     
3. Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal     29.96     
4. Anna SAMUS 10 Kendal     30.44     
5. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     30.72     
6. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     31.55     
7. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     32.36     
8. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     32.37     
9. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     33.02     
10. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     35.12     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 25m Butterfly             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     28.09     
2. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     32.35     
  Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Walter ELVEY 9 Kendal  DQ            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. George WALLS 10 Kendal     33.94     
2. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     38.56     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     22.94     
  Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     22.94     
2. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     28.09     
3. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     32.35     
4. George WALLS 10 Kendal     33.94     
5. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     38.56     
  Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Walter ELVEY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     25.59     
2. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     26.78     
3. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     28.72     
4. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     29.64     
5. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     29.69     
6. Jessica SMITH 9 Kendal     30.18     
7. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     30.90     
8. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     31.51     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal     22.94     
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2. Seren GORE 10 Kendal     23.99     
3. Anna SAMUS 10 Kendal     26.09     
4. Mollie THOMAS 10 Kendal     27.08     
5. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     28.48     
6. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     31.38     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eva ROE 11 Kendal     25.84     
2. Alexandra ELVEY 11 Kendal     26.65     
3. Jude MILLER-HUMPHRIES 11 Kendal     30.44     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amelia CARLTON 12 Kendal     23.27     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal     22.94     
2. Amelia CARLTON 12 Kendal     23.27     
3. Seren GORE 10 Kendal     23.99     
4. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     25.59     
5. Eva ROE 11 Kendal     25.84     
6. Anna SAMUS 10 Kendal     26.09     
7. Alexandra ELVEY 11 Kendal     26.65     
8. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     26.78     
9. Mollie THOMAS 10 Kendal     27.08     
10. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     28.48     
11. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     28.72     
12. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     29.64     
13. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     29.69     
14. Jessica SMITH 9 Kendal     30.18     
15. Jude MILLER-HUMPHRIES 11 Kendal     30.44     
16. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     30.90     
17. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     31.38     
18. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     31.51     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Backstroke            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kai STANDER 9 Kendal     22.81     
2. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     27.36     
3. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     29.00     
4. Max NORRIS 9 Kendal     29.77     
5. Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal     37.18     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob WILSON 10 Kendal     27.14     
2. Frederick CUNLIFFE 10 Kendal     30.11     
3. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     32.47     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     23.25     
2. Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal     31.13     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin MORRIS 13 Kendal     23.11     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kai STANDER 9 Kendal     22.81     
2. Benjamin MORRIS 13 Kendal     23.11     
3. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     23.25     
4. Jacob WILSON 10 Kendal     27.14     
5. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     27.36     
6. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     29.00     
7. Max NORRIS 9 Kendal     29.77     
8. Frederick CUNLIFFE 10 Kendal     30.11     
9. Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal     31.13     
10. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     32.47     
11. Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal     37.18     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     29.09     
2. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     31.31     
3. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     32.78     
4. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     32.91     
5. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     33.61     



Kendal ASC Club Splash Dash 2 Racing Results 2022 
10th September 2022 

 

  
 
 Page 3 of 5  
 

6. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     34.36     
7. Jessica SMITH 9 Kendal     38.58     
8. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     39.46     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal     28.68     
2. Mollie THOMAS 10 Kendal     29.70     
3. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     31.46     
4. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     32.30     
5. Seren GORE 10 Kendal     32.88     
  Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal  DQ            

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eva ROE 11 Kendal     30.13     
2. Alexandra ELVEY 11 Kendal     30.50     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amelia CARLTON 12 Kendal     27.30     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amelia CARLTON 12 Kendal     27.30     
2. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal     28.68     
3. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     29.09     
4. Mollie THOMAS 10 Kendal     29.70     
5. Eva ROE 11 Kendal     30.13     
6. Alexandra ELVEY 11 Kendal     30.50     
7. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     31.31     
8. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     31.46     
9. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     32.30     
10. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     32.78     
11. Seren GORE 10 Kendal     32.88     
12. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     32.91     
13. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     33.61     
14. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     34.36     
15. Jessica SMITH 9 Kendal     38.58     
16. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     39.46     
  Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 6 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kai STANDER 9 Kendal     27.24     
2. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     36.04     
3. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     43.17     
  Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal  DQ            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Milo WILLIAMS 10 Kendal     30.52     
2. Frederick CUNLIFFE 10 Kendal     31.66     
3. George WALLS 10 Kendal     35.97     
4. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     38.60     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     25.30     
2. Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal     29.88     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew BATSTONE 13 Kendal     21.65     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew BATSTONE 13 Kendal     21.65     
2. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     25.30     
3. Kai STANDER 9 Kendal     27.24     
4. Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal     29.88     
5. Milo WILLIAMS 10 Kendal     30.52     
6. Frederick CUNLIFFE 10 Kendal     31.66     
7. George WALLS 10 Kendal     35.97     
8. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     36.04     
9. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     38.60     
10. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     43.17     
  Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 7 Girls Open 25m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
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1. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     22.69     
2. Jessica SMITH 9 Kendal     24.57     
3. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     26.87     
4. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     27.28     
5. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     27.53     
6. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     27.60     
7. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     27.78     
8. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     29.13     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Seren GORE 10 Kendal     19.50     
2. Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal     21.14     
3. Anna SAMUS 10 Kendal     22.77     
4. Mollie THOMAS 10 Kendal     23.03     
5. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     25.11     
6. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal     25.25     
7. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     25.83     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alexandra ELVEY 11 Kendal     22.73     
2. Eva ROE 11 Kendal     22.93     
3. Jude MILLER-HUMPHRIES 11 Kendal     28.37     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amelia CARLTON 12 Kendal     20.88     
2. Margot DARBY-BELL 12 Kendal     22.12     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Seren GORE 10 Kendal     19.50     
2. Amelia CARLTON 12 Kendal     20.88     
3. Gracie HAYTON 10 Kendal     21.14     
4. Margot DARBY-BELL 12 Kendal     22.12     
5. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     22.69     
6. Alexandra ELVEY 11 Kendal     22.73     
7. Anna SAMUS 10 Kendal     22.77     
8. Eva ROE 11 Kendal     22.93     
9. Mollie THOMAS 10 Kendal     23.03     
10. Jessica SMITH 9 Kendal     24.57     
11. Jessica AINSWORTH 10 Kendal     25.11     
12. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal     25.25     
13. Katie Marie ESCOLME 10 Kendal     25.83     
14. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     26.87     
15. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     27.28     
16. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     27.53     
17. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     27.60     
18. Poppy CARLTON 9 Kendal     27.78     
19. Jude MILLER-HUMPHRIES 11 Kendal     28.37     
20. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     29.13     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 25m Freestyle             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Walter ELVEY 9 Kendal     22.67     
2. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     22.90     
3. Max NORRIS 9 Kendal     25.88     
4. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     26.31     
5. Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal     32.34     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Milo WILLIAMS 10 Kendal     21.13     
2. Jacob WILSON 10 Kendal     22.98     
3. George WALLS 10 Kendal     23.06     
4. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     26.00     
5. Frederick CUNLIFFE 10 Kendal     26.81     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     19.40     
2. Josh ROBINSON 11 Kendal     23.99     
3. Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal     28.25     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin MORRIS 13 Kendal     19.72     
2. Matthew BATSTONE 13 Kendal     19.84     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry HAYTON 11 Kendal     19.40     
2. Benjamin MORRIS 13 Kendal     19.72     
3. Matthew BATSTONE 13 Kendal     19.84     
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4. Milo WILLIAMS 10 Kendal     21.13     
5. Walter ELVEY 9 Kendal     22.67     
6. Yoan HRISTOV 9 Kendal     22.90     
7. Jacob WILSON 10 Kendal     22.98     
8. George WALLS 10 Kendal     23.06     
9. Josh ROBINSON 11 Kendal     23.99     
10. Max NORRIS 9 Kendal     25.88     
11. Ray Lester HOMHUAN 10 Kendal     26.00     
12. Brodie PINDER 8 Kendal     26.31     
13. Frederick CUNLIFFE 10 Kendal     26.81     
14. Aart WHITELEY 11 Kendal     28.25     
15. Keir WHITELEY 9 Kendal     32.34     
 


